
Promotional TCU Licensed Vendors
(Updated Spring 2020)

Licensee Website Email Address Products/Notes
4imprint www.4imprint.com PO Box 320, Oshkosh, WI 54903 All Promotional Products, Online Order
Affiliate Merchandise Group www.getsomegreek.com sandy@g-merch.com 108 Madison Street, St. Louis, MO 63102 Greek, Apparel
B Unlimited www.b-unlimited.com 612 W Center, Fayetteville, AR, 72701 Greek, Apparel
Brown Bag Etc. www.brownbagetc.com brownbagetc@gmail.com 2702 South Hulen, Fort Worth, TX 76109 Greek Specialty, Local
BSN Sports www.bsnsports.com 4849 Alpha Road, Dallas, TX 75244 Team Uniforms and Gear
Buffalo Specialties www.buffspec.com dallas@buffspec.com 12250 Inwood Road Suite 100, Dallas, TX 75224 All Promotional Products 
CC Creations www.cccreationsusa.com 1800 Shiloh Avenue, Bryan, TX 77803 Apparel
Club Colors Department www.clubcolors.com mhaley@clubcolors.com 420 E State Parkway, Schaumburg, IL 60173 All Promotional Products
Cornerstone Impressions www.cornerstoneimpressions.com info@csimpressions.com 2738 SE Loop 820, Fort Worth, TX 76140 All Promotional Products
Eljay Print Systems www.eljayprintsystems.com eljayprintsystems@charter.net 7045 Aspen Wood Trail, Fort Worth, TX 76132 All Promotional Products
Esix Sportswear www.esixsportswear.com r.hokanson@esixsportswear.com 2800 W Division #F2, Arlington, TX 76012 Apparel
Fresh Prints www.freshprints.com hi@freshprints.com 150 West 25th Street, Suite 501, New York, NY 10001 Greek, Apparel
G&G Outfitters www.ggoutfitters.com 4901 Forbes Blvd, Lanham, MD 20706 Premium
Geneologie www.geneologie.com web@emorygroup.com 1320 Howell Road, Duncan, SC 29334 Greek, Apparel
Graphic Cow www.thegraphiccowcompany.com greek@grafcow.com 200 North Main Suite 102, Greenville, SC 29601 Greek, Apparel
Greenwood Office Outfitters www.greenwoodsupplies.com pford@greenwoodoffice.com 2951 Suffolk Drive #640, Fort Worth, TX 76133 Office Supplies, Promotional Products
Harrow Sports www.harrowsports.com kelly.williams@harrowsports.com 600 West Bayaud Avenue, Denver, CO 80223 Team Uniforms and Gear
HF Custom Solutions www.hfcustomsolutions.com ideas@hfcustomsolutions.com 3501 Bluebonnet Circle Suite A, Fort Worth, TX 76109 All Promotional Products, Premium
JNJ Apparel www.jnjapparel.net 1419 22nd Avenue, Tuscaloosa, AL 35401 Greek, Apparel
Maverick Awards www.maverickawards.com ken@maverickawards.com 610 Coit Road, Plano, TX 75075 Graduation Stoles
Mavich Branding Group www.mavichbranding.com sales@mavichbranding.com 525 Commerce Street, Southlake, TX 76092 All Promotional Products, Premium
Mulholland Custom Imprints www.mulhollands.com asi@mulhollands.com 1332 North Main Street, Fort Worth, TX 76164 Apparel
Promoversity www.promoversity.com donna@promoversity.com 6213 Factory Road, Unit A, Crystal Lake, IL 60014 All Promotional Products
Publicidentity www.publicidentity.com info@publicidentity.com 1220 South Boyle Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90023 All Promotional Products
PuckettPro www.puckettpro.com dan@puckettpro.com 3460 Blue Bonnet Circle Suite A, Fort Worth, TX 76109 All Promotional Products
Recognition Products Int. www.recognitionproducts.com info@recognitionproducts.com 8709 Brooks Drive #1A, Easton, MD 21601 Awards
Rischard Marketing dba Tag Up www.tag-up.com PO Box 714, Fergus Falls, MN 56538 Bag Tags, Awards
Rocca Productions www.shoprocca.com info@shoprocca.com PO Box 12275, Austin, TX 78701 All Promotional Products
Scarborough Specialties www.scarspec.com info@scarspec.com 10501 Indiana Ave, Lubbock, TX 79423 All Promotional Products
South By Sea www.southbysea.com 209 Dayton Street Suite 205, Edmonds, WA 98020 Greek, Apparel
Sportswear Graphics www.sportsweargraphics.com 110 St. Louis Ave, Fort Worth, TX Apparel
Standpoint Promotions www.standpointpromotions.com fran@standpointpromotions.com 3400 Bernie Anderson Avenue, Fort Worth, TX 76116 All Promotional Products
Staples Promotional Products www.staplespromotionalproducts.com 7500 W 110th Street, Overland Park, KS 66210 Premium
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Success Promotions www.successpromotions.com info@successpromotions.com 14376 S. Outer Forty Road, Chesterfield, MO 63017 All Promotional Products
Synergy Imports www.synergyimports.com 533 Hayward Avenue Suite 130, St. Paul, MN 55128 All Promotional Products
TGI Promo www.tgipromo.com tgi@tgipromo.com 1219 S. Hudson Avenue, Tulsa, OK 74112 Greek
Tiffany and Company www.tiffany.com allison.genovese@tiffany.com 15 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, NJ 07054 Gifts, Awards
Tough Shirts www.toughshirts.net 1304 Sam Houston Ave, Suite B, Huntsville, TX 77340 Greek, T-Shirts
Trophy Arts www.trophyarts.com 2601 White Settlement Road, Fort Worth, TX 76107 Awards
University Tees www.universitytees.com 13000 Athens Avenue Suite 210, Lakewood, OH 44107 Greek, Apparel
W Promotions www.wpromotions.net sales@wpromotions.net 906 Austin Ave, Waco, TX 76701 All Promotional Products
Wincraft www.wincraft.com mgardner@wincraft.com PO Box 888, Winona, MN 55987 Non-Apparel, Bowl Games
Worldwide Specialty Advertising www.wsapromos.com info@wsapromos.com 7999 Western Hills Blvd, White Settlement, TX 76108 All Promotional Products
Zazzle Inc. www.zazzle.com 1800 Seaport Blvd, Redwood City, CA 94063 All Promotional Products, Online Order
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